more than safety
Protective
Personal
Equipment
Table of contents:
Gas protection - masks and respirators
Gas protection - filters and accessories
OxyPRO Sets

6 7 8 9 10
2 3 4 5
Order codes:
1. OXY-FFP610 - viewfinder
2. OXY- FFS602 - inner face
3. OXY-FFS613 – main seal
4. OXY-FFP608 – exhaust valve cover
5. OXY-FFS605 – exhaust diaphragm
6. OXY-FFP615 – inspiratory membrane
7. OXY-FFS614 – bayonet connector gasket
8. OXY-FOFFP610 – protective film for the viewfinder
9. OXY-FFP611 – viewfinder frame
10. OXY-FFS601 – four-point head strap
14
Exposure system
• OXYPRO BASKET RACK
The OxyPRO basket rack consists of one basket and hooks.